MAX14760/MAX14762/MAX14764
Above- and Below-the-Rails
Low-Leakage Analog Switches
   1
Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
19-6052; Rev 1; 8/12
Ordering Information/Selector Guide appears at end of data
sheet.
For related parts and recommended products to use with this part, refer
to www.maxim-ic.com/MAX14760.related.
E V A L U A T I O N  K I T  A V A I L A B L E
General Description
The MAX14760/MAX14762/MAX14764 analog switches
are capable of passing bipolar signals that are beyond
their supply rails. These devices operate from a single
+3.0V to +5.5V supply, and support signals in the -25V
to +25V range.
The MAX14760 is a single-pole/single-throw (SPST) ana-
log switch, while the MAX14762 is a dual-SPST analog
switch. The MAX14764 is a single-pole/double-throw
(SPDT) analog switch.
The MAX14760/MAX14762/MAX14764 feature 20I (max)
on-resistance with a Q10nA (max) on-leakage current for
MAX14760/MAX14762.
The MAX14760/MAX14764 are available in 8-pin (3mm x
3mm) TDFN packages. The MAX14762 is available in a
10-pin (3mm x 3mm) TDFN package. These devices are
specified over the -40NC to +85NC extended operating
temperature range.